
Rusult 

B.Sc Part – III 

2021-22 

 

Sr. No Exam 
No 

Name of Student Sem 
I 

Sem 
II 

Sem 
III 

Sem 
IV 

Sem 
V 

Sem 
VI 

Total 
Outof 
2500 

% 

2 31549 DERE PRAJAKTA MAHESH 211 391 238 504 159 341 1844 73.76 

3 31556 NIKAM RIYA RAVINDRA 149 340 220 501 155 322 1687 67.48 

7 31550 JADHAV KAMAKSHI GAJANAN 173 341 226 503 138 336 1717 68.68 

9 31555 NALAWADE NITIN SURESH 198 370 218 476 142 325 1729 69.16 

16 31552 KADAM PRIYANKA 

CHANDRAKANT 

189 367 242 500 163 346 1807 72.28 

17 31554 KUDALE DIVYA RAMCHANDRA 186 367 216 388 157 349 1663 66.52 

34 31553 KHARAT GITANJALI GAJANAN 214 389 226 460 137 323 1749 69.96 

49 31546 Pisal Siddhi G.  163 345 166 289 121 293 1377 55.08 

50 31551 JUNDRE MEHJABEEN DASTAGIR 261 435 242 501 151 341 1931 77.24 

83 31558 SHINDE SANJOG TATYABA 261 430 232 413 161 307 1804 72.16 

90 31557 SAWANT ABHISHEK ARUN 209 307 224 459 163 325 1687 67.48 

102 31547 CHORAGE SIDDHANT ASHOK 166 332 202 384 147 291 1522 60.88 

103 31548 CHORGE OM PRASHANT 197 360 230 370 142 301 1600 64 

252 31559 SHUJAT HUSSAIN 148 320 172 474 124 315 1553 62.12 

 

 



Rusult 

B.Sc Part – III 

2021-22 

 

Sr. No Exam No Name of Student Sem 
V 

Sem 
VI 

Total 
Outof 
600 

% 

2 31549 DERE PRAJAKTA MAHESH 159 341 500 83.33 

3 31556 NIKAM RIYA RAVINDRA 155 322 477 79.05 

7 31550 JADHAV KAMAKSHI GAJANAN 138 336 474 79 

9 31555 NALAWADE NITIN SURESH 142 325 463 77.83 

16 31552 KADAM PRIYANKA 

CHANDRAKANT 

163 346 509 84.83 

17 31554 KUDALE DIVYA RAMCHANDRA 157 349 506 84.33 

34 31553 KHARAT GITANJALI GAJANAN 137 323 460 76.66 

49 31546 Pisal Siddhi G.  121 293 414 69 

50 31551 JUNDRE MEHJABEEN DASTAGIR 151 341 492 82 

83 31558 SHINDE SANJOG TATYABA 161 307 468 78 

90 31557 SAWANT ABHISHEK ARUN 163 325 488 81.33 

102 31547 CHORAGE SIDDHANT ASHOK 147 291 438 73 

103 31548 CHORGE OM PRASHANT 142 301 443 73.83 

252 31559 SHUJAT HUSSAIN 124 315 439 73.16 

 

 


